
ADMINISTRATION 1: May 3-7, 10-12, 14, and 17
ALL EXAMS ARE IN PERSON AT ETHS FOR THIS TESTING WINDOW

Date In-Person - 8:00 am CST
Paper/Pencil or Mandatory Computer-Based

In-Person - 12:00 pm CST or (*2:00 pm CST)
Paper/Pencil or Mandatory Computer-Based

Monday, May 3 Physics C: Mechanics (In-Person)
Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism *
(In-Person)

Tuesday, May 4 Calculus AB (In-Person)
Calculus BC (In-Person)

German Language and Culture (In-Person)

Wednesday, May 5 Physics 1: Algebra-Based (In-Person)

Friday, May 7 Chemistry (In-Person)
Spanish Literature (In-Person)

Physics 2: Algebra-Based (In-Person)

Monday, May 10 French Language and Culture (In-Person)

Tuesday, May 11 Spanish Language and Culture (In-Person) Latin (In-Person)

Wednesday, May 12 Music Theory (In-Person)

Friday, May 14 Chinese Language and Culture (In-Person)

Monday, May 17 Statistics (In-Person)

NOTE: Students will receive an email with their room assignments for in-person exams the week before testing.

ADMINISTRATION 2: May 18-21 and 24-28
In-Person and Digital (Remote), as indicated

Date 8:00 am CST Start In-Person; 11:00 am CST
Start for Digital (10:30 am CST Check-in)

12:00 pm CST Start In-Person; 3:00 pm CST
Start for Digital (2:30 pm CST Check-in)

Tuesday, May 18 English Literature & Composition (Digital) Computer Science A (Digital)

Wednesday, May 19 European History (Digital)
US History (Digital)

Art History (Digital)

Thursday, May 20 US Gov. & Politics (Digital) Psychology (Digital)

Friday, May 21 Spanish Language & Culture (In-Person) Spanish Literature (In-Person)

Monday, May 24 Calculus AB (In-Person)
Calculus BC (In-Person)

Physics 1: Algebra-Based (In-Person)

Tuesday, May 25 Chemistry (In-Person) Statistics (In-Person)

Wednesday, May 26 English Language & Comp (Digital) Computer Science Principles (Digital)

Thursday, May 27 Biology (Digital) Environmental Science (Digital)

NOTE: Students will receive an email with their room assignments for in-person exams the week before testing.



ADMINISTRATION 3: June 1-4 and 7-11*
MAKE-UP EXAMS ONLY

Date 8:00 am CST Start In-Person; 11:00 am CST
Start for Digital (10:30 am CST Check-in)

12:00 pm CST Start In-Person; 3:00 pm CST
Start for Digital (2:30 pm CST Check-in)

Tuesday, June 1
We will reserve these dates for students who are unable to sit for the prior administrations due

to health-related reasons.

For more details about these dates please visit College Board’s website at
https://apstudents.collegeboard.org/exam-calendar#administration3

Wednesday, June 2
Thursday, June 3
Friday, June 4

Monday, June 7 We will reserve these dates for students who are unable to sit for the prior administrations due
to health-related reasons.

For more details about these dates please visit College Board’s website at
https://apstudents.collegeboard.org/exam-calendar#administration3

Tuesday, June 8
Wednesday, June 9
Thursday, June 10
Friday, June 11
*NOTE: Make-up exams will be held after the last day of school for grades 9-11.

https://apstudents.collegeboard.org/exam-calendar#administration3
https://apstudents.collegeboard.org/exam-calendar#administration3

